www.advantek.com · info@advantek.com ©2019 Advantek Inc.   T-40014-7
Advantek's Type HUE Cover tape is an antistatic, transparent,
heat sealable cover tape. it's designed to minimize wetting and
device stickiness  and to protect and contain surface mount
components in embossed polystyrene and polycarbonate
carrier tapes.
> Formulated to minimize wetting and device stickiness
> Tighter range of surface resistance

within 24 months from the date of manufacture. Store this
product in its original packaging in a climate-controlled
environment with temperatures between 5°C ~ 35°C and
relative humidity below 15% ~ 85%. Do not store in direct
sunlight or excess temperature/humidity for prolonged periods
of time. Allow the product to stabilize at room temperature for
48 hours prior to use.
Reference Sealing Condition
Parameter Range
Temperature 160 - 220°C
Dwell Time 0.02 - 0.50 sec.
Pressure 30 - 70 PSI
Seal Rail width 0.015 - 0.020“ (0.38 - 0.51mm)
Ordering Information
Part number Width (mm) Length (m)
HUE0054-300 5.4±0.1 300
HUE0092-300 9.2±0.1 300
HUE0092-500 9.2±0.1 500
HUE0133-300 13.3±0.1 300
HUE0133-500 13.3±0.1 500
HUE0213-300 21.3±0.1 300
HUE0213-500 21.3±0.1 500
HUE0255-300 25.5±0.1 300
HUE0375-300 37.5±0.1 300
HUE0375-500 37.5±0.1 500
HUE0495-300 49.5±0.1 300
HUE0495-500 49.5±0.1 500
Note: The values presented for this product are typical laboratory data and may be changed without notice. 1Tests performed under specific sealing conditions.
Note: Advantek sales may advise you for the availability of other widths & lengths.
Technology Made For You™ COVER TAPES
Type HUE Antistatic